Personale

Lavoratori
tempi indeterminati
tempi determinati

totale

contratti di somministrazione

Personale

Lavoratori
tempi indeterminati
tempi determinati

totale

contratti di somministrazione

Personale

Lavoratori
tempi indeterminati
tempi determinati

totale

contratti di somministrazione

2015

al 31/12/2015
175
10

185

2016

al 31/12/2016
174
11

185

2017

al 31/12/2017
167
16

183




